TROFEO PODISTICO CITTA' DI SANTA MARINELLA

SANTA MARINELLA (RM) 18 Luglio 2015

km 7,150 _— :
www.mariomoretti.it | m
POS POS REAL
POS | 1w COGNOME NOME CAT| a7 soc NAZ| TIME TIME
1 1 LAALAMI CHERKAOQUI C 1 RCF ROMA SUD MAR| 00:21:53 00:21:52
2 2 RICATTI DOMENICO C 2 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE ITA 00:22:04 00:22:04
3 3 BUCCILLI CARMINE B 1 ATL. CASONE NOCETO ITA| 00:22:35 00:22:34
4 4 ZAIN JAOUAD B 2 LBM SPORT TEAM MAR| 00:23:32 00:23:31
5 5 TASSAROTTI LUCA A 1 ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB ITA| 00:23:34 00:23:34
6 6 NORDWING RAFAL ANDRZEJ A 2 LBM SPORT TEAM POL| 00:24.08 00:24:08
7 7 AZZARELLI ANDREA B 3 ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB ITA| 00:24:19 00:24:19
8 8 CATULLO EMILIANO C 3 ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC ITA| 00:24:28 00:24:28
9 9 LEPORE SILVIO B 4 ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC ITA| 00:24:42 00:24:40
10 10 UBALDI FEDERICO A 3 TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA ITA| 00:24:47 00:24:47
11 11 REA FABIO C 4 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D. ITA| 00:24:54 00:24:54
12 12 DE DOMINICIS LUCA E 1 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT ITA| 00:25:08 00:25:08
13 13 PAOLI ROBERTO A 4 TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA ITA 00:25:42 00:25:42
14 14 DI ROMANO GIANLUIGI B 5 ATL. MONTE MARIO ITA| 00:25:50 00:25:50
15 15 FORESTIERE DANIELE E 2 ATL. MONTE MARIO ITA| 00:25:58 00:25:56
16 16 MORETTI DARIO A 5 RCF ROMA SUD ITA| 00:25:58 00:25:57
17 17 MARINELLI MARCO A 6 ASD VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM ITA| 00:26:09 00:26:07
18 18 EMBAYE ELIYAS B 6 LBM SPORT TEAM ERI'| 00:26:11 00:26:11
19 19 ZAPPIA ALESSIO B 7 ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI ITA| 00:26:26 00:26:24
20 20 CALFAPIETRA GIORGIO E 3 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI ITA| 00:26:28 00:26:26
21 21 ZAGORDI GIUSEPPE G 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:26:30 00:26:28
22 1 SALVATORI PAOLA o 1 U.S. ROMA 83 ITA| 00:26:30 00:26:30
23 22 BIANCHI DANILO E 4 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA ITA| 00:26:35 00:26:33
24 2 CIPRIETTI MICHELA N 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:26:36 00:26:36
25 23 PAONE RAFFAELE C 5 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI ITA| 00:26:48 00:26:45
26 24 BOTTA ALBERTO E 5 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:26:50 00:26:48
27 25 CIRELLI GABRIELE B 8 FORHANS TEAM ITA| 00:26:54 00:26:52
28 26 D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO D 1 ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC ITA| 00:26:57 00:26:54
29 27 GUIDA VALERIO B 9 GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE ITA| 00:27:01 00:27:01
30 28 COLA GIAMPAOLO D 2 ATL. MONTEFIASCONE ITA| 00:27:02 00:27:02
31 3 GABRIELLI PAMELA N 2 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA| 00:27:10 00:27:10
32 29 COSTANTINI FABIO B 10 |ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB ITA| 00:27:11 00:27:10
33 30 PEGORER DANIELE D 3 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:27:16 00:27:16
34 31 PORTONE EMILIANO D 4 CSI - CENTRO SPORTIVO ITALIANO ITA| 00:27:26 00:27:26
35 32 MECHELLI ALESSIO C 6 A.S.D. VIRTUS CORCHIANO 2010 ITA | 00:27:27 00:27:24
36 33 SAMMARCO COSTANTINO F 1 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA| 00:27:33 00:27:30
37 34 CONTI EMANUELE A 7 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA ITA| 00:27:37 00:27:37
38 4 BELTRAME ELISABETTA M 1 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA| 00:27:39 00:27:36
39 35 ROSI PATRIZIO A 8 ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM ITA| 00:27:53 00:27:53
40 36 SPINA STEFANO E 6 ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS ITA| 00:27:57 00:27:55
41 37 PIERDOMENICO STEFANO E 7 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:28:.01 00:28:01
42 38 CORDA GIANLUCA D 5 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:28:03 00:28:01
43 39 VIANELLI ANTONIO B 11 |ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB ITA| 00:28:07 00:28:04
44 5 BOGGIATTO ROBERTA (6] 2 RCF ROMA SUD ITA| 00:28:17 00:28:17
45 40 PUCILLI MARCO B 12 PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI ITA| 00:28:20 00:28:17
46 41 FRANCHI ENRICO C 7 ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB ITA| 00:28:25 00:28:21
47 42 DI ROCCO DANIELE B 13 UNDICIKAPPA ASD ITA| 00:28:27 00:28:24
48 43 LAURI ALBERTO F 2 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:28:29 00:28:26
49 44 FALABELLA FABRIZIO F 3 UISP CIVITAVECCHIA ITA| 00:28:30 00:28:28
50 45 CICOGNA ALESSIO C 8 ATL. MONTE MARIO ITA| 00:28:31 00:28:28
51 46 ROSSI PAOLO E 8 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:28:34 00:28:31
52 47 FORTE ALESSANDRO C 9 A.S. MEDITERRANEA ITA| 00:28:37 00:28:34
53 48 RI1ZZO GABRIELE C 10 |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT ITA| 00:28:40 00:28:38
54 49 BERNARDINI DANILO B 14 |ASD LIBERTAS ELLERA VITERBO ITA| 00:28:42 00:28:38
55 50 NOVARO MARCO F RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA ITA| 00:28:47 00:28:43
56 51 PERONI PAOLO E 9 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:28:50 00:28:50
57 52 DELFINO NICOLA C 11 FARTLEK OSTIA ITA| 00:28:52 00:28:48
58 53 TASSAROTTI PAOLO F 5 GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE ITA| 00:28:59 00:28:56
59 54 TADDEI MARCO E 10 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:29:01 00:28:59
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MARTINI
CAIRO
BALLARINI

DI MARZIO
CHERUBINI
SCOTTI
PPORCHIANELLO
COLETTA
FLORE
TODDE
REMOLI
SALVIONI
PIERDOMENICO
ROMANO
SCORPO
MICHESI
SCROCCA
DE FABIIS
PAGLIACCI
CASTILLO PANEZO
BALDINI
QUATTROCIOCCHI
CHIAINO
MAURO
MELIZZA
CAPONE
MOCAVINI
MARTELLACCI
CERQUA
NASSO
MARTINI
PACCIANI
VENTRONE
MARSANO
ALTAROZZI
MATERA
ROSCIOLI
GOLVELLI
PIAGGIO
MINISINI
PANARIELLO
CARIMINI
ZUCCARINO
OLIVI
BACCARI
BRESCINI
RUSSO
ZAPPALA'
PALONI
MIGNOGNA
SCAMARCIO
NESTICO'
ARIOTA
SAVERI
SETTE

BETTI
VENANZI
LIONETTI
CARDARELLI
TARULLI
DIOTALLEVI
SERAFINI
ARRICHIELLO
PESCI
GAMBERALE
CASTELLANA
CORDA
FERRI

FABIO
SALVATORE
ANDREA
STEFANO
LEONARDO
IVANO
MARCO
MARIANO
EMILIANO
ALESSANSRO
RENATO
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
ALESSIO
DAVIDE
VALTER
ILARIO
MASSIMILIANO
LORELLA
GUIDO FAVIO
STEFANO
SERENA
VALERIO
STEFANO
ROMOLO
GAETANO
RENATO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
SILVIA

ITALO
STEFANO
GENNARO
DANIELE COSIMO
CINZIA
NICOLA
FABIANO
GIOVANNI
GIULIA
ROBERTO
PIERLUIGI
STEFANO
ENRICO
MAURIZIO
RENATO
FABIO
GIORGIO
ENRICO
LUCA

MARIA GRAZIA
MARIANO
BRUNO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
FLAVIA
PATRIZIA
LEONARDO
TONY
MARCELLA
RICCARDO STEFANO
MARCO
FULVIO
MICHELE
PIETRO
GIOVANNA
LEONE
ALFREDO
SARA
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ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC

ALMAVIVA RUNNERS CLUB A.S.D.
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
ATL. MONTE MARIO

A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ATL. MONTE MARIO

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA

G.S. COSTA D'ARGENTO

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

LBM SPORT TEAM

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

FARTLEK OSTIA

A.S. ALBATROS ROMA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

UISP

PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AS.TRA. ROMA

LBM SPORT TEAM

UNDICIKAPPA ASD

UNDICIKAPPA ASD

CORSA DEI SANTI

UISP CIVITAVECCHIA
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SANTA MARINELLA RUNNERS
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
BRAVETTA RUNNERS

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. COMUNALE ALDABRAGO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA PEGASO

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD LIBERTAS ELLERA VITERBO
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GIOVANNINI
DE FABIIS
GERMANI
SIVIERO
ZERVOS
PASSINI
CHIAVONI

DI BRACCIO
GELLI
RODOLICO
REA

SAIl

VELLINI
ROMANO
CONTE
MONSELLATO
DI PAOLO
VENTURA
ZAVATTA
PONICIAPPI
PAVONE
TIBURZI
CONTE
MARINO
PEIFFER
CALZONI
CARPIGNOLI
NARSETE
CARICILLI
GOVERNATORI
LISI

AVINO
SANTONI
SPELTA

DE VINCENZI
MORETTI
SCROCCA
DELLA BELLA
FOGLIA MANZILLO
PANDEL
SAIA
SARGOLINI
ORATI
BARTOLUCCI
SPURI
PESARESI
CIOTTI
BARBARANELLI
PIGNATARO
BONINSEGNI
GUERRINI
VIRGILI
GAMBARDELLA
VELLINI
MAZZIERI
GRASSI
NOBILI
BALZANI
MELCHIORRE
BOLDRINI
FERRANTINI
IOELE
MARCHETTI
MORESCHINI
FOROTTI
TURRICIANO
RUSCITO
BUDANO

ROBERTO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
DARIO

THI KIM THU
COSTANTINO
MARCELLO
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
GIAMPIERO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
MARIO
ELENA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
GIANPIERO
PAOLO
SEVERINO
MARCO
FLAVIA
PIERRE DANIEL
MIRKO
FRANCESCA
STEFANO
GIANCARLO
GIOVANNA
CLAUDIO
VITO
VALTER
MARCO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
EUGENIO
FILOMENA
LUCIANO
ANETA
VALERIO
AMEDEO
CLAUDIO
GERMANA
OMBRETTA
ALESSANDRO
MARIA LINDA
STEFANIA
WILLIAM
FABIO
STEFANO
LAMBERTO
MAURIZIO
LORENZO
MIRIA
ADRIANO
PAOLO
FRANCO
PIERPAOLO
FRANCESCA
SEVERINA
MARCELLA
LAURA
SERGIO
DANIELA
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
ANDREA
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PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

POL. ATL. MONTALTO

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
FORHANS TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
TIVOLI MARATHON

ATL. MONTE MARIO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PROGETTO SPORT ASD

ATL. MONTE MARIO

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA PEGASO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC

A.S.D. VIRTUS CORCHIANO 2010
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
ATL. ROCCA PRIORA
BRAVETTA RUNNERS

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S. ALBATROS ROMA

A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
POD. ERETUM TODARO SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

POD. ERETUM TODARO SPORT
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PROGETTO SPORT ASD

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM

ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

SANTA MARINELLA RUNNERS
TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. MONTE MARIO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
NATURALMENTE CASTELNUOVO
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA PEGASO

ATLETICA PEGASO

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
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179
36
180
37
181
182
38
183
184
185
39
40
186
187
188
41
189
190
191
192
42
43
44
45
46
193
194
195
47
48
196
197
49
198
199
200
201
202
203
50
51
52
53
204
54
205
206
55
56
57

BAZZOCCHI
COLANGELI
GUERNACCINI
SHI
ROSSANESE
MASSARO
UNGANIA
SBURLINO
VACCARELLA
MARINO
CROBU
CHIEREGO
CAGNO
D'ANDRIA
MATTIACCI
CAPPABIANCA
ROSADI
BLASI
BOCCIA
MASSI
BORCHIO
POLLONIO
MELE
TESTAGROSSA
ZOCCHI
PROSPERINI
MONTELEONE
ANCORA
SCALA
PASSERINI
GUIDA
GIULIANO
GAZZANO
BACIUCCHI
BUONFIGLIO
BELTRAME
LABOUREUR
PELLICCIA
MARCHETTI
GIREA
TICCONI
BARBIERI
DIMITROVA
SABBATINI
LIBRANTI
SCORZA
CALDARONE
TAMBURRINI
DI SABATINO
GIORDANO
CUPPONE
ARIETE
BALDI

RAO

DI FILIPPO
MISANTONI
CECCHINELLI
BADURINA
MAURICI
CZIGANY
PETROLINI
BODON
BACCARINI
D'ALESSANDRO
BIGINI
CUOMO
FALASCA
CARLESCHI

MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
MAURO

HAO
GIAMPIERO
TIZIANA
SILVIO
ALBERTO
GIANCARLO
MARCO
GIUSEPPINO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
MARCELLO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
RITA
ANDREA
FLAVIA
PAOLO FIDEL
ALESSANDRO
MARIA ENRICA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
EZIO
ANTONIETTA
DANIELA
PASQUALINO
ANTONINO
STEFANO
LUDOVICA
ROCCO MICHELE
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCA
RAMONA
CRISTINA
FRANCESCA
ANI

CARLO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
ROSARIA
SIMONA
GIORGIO
MARIO

SONIA
CARLO
CARLO
ANTONIO
PIETRO
GIORDANO
FABIO

CARLA
CRISTINA
ALEXIA

LUCIA
MASSIMILIANO
ANNA MARIA
SANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
DONATELLA
VANESSA
ALESSIA
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35

25
24

36

26

25
26
27
31
32
33
37
38
18
28
19
34
29
10
35
36

20
11
27
14
15

18
30

21

22
23
24
37
38
16
25
26
31
17
27

39
28
39

28
29
40
30
40
41

12
31

SANTA MARINELLA RUNNERS
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB

ASD VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM
A.S. MEDITERRANEA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
NATURALMENTE CASTELNUOVO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
NATURALMENTE CASTELNUOVO
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

ATL. MONTE MARIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ANNA BABY RUNNER

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
UNDICIKAPPA ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. MEDITERRANEA
NATURALMENTE CASTELNUOVO
BRAVETTA RUNNERS

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
CORSA DEI SANTI

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

LBM SPORT TEAM

ATL. MONTE MARIO

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PROGETTO SPORT ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:36:43
00:36:45
00:36:45
00:36:50
00:36:54
00:37:00
00:37:02
00:37:04
00:37:17
00:37:17
00:37:18
00:37:24
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:36
00:37:39
00:37:47
00:37:53
00:37:53
00:38:10
00:38:13
00:38:20
00:38:24
00:38:31
00:38:34
00:38:38
00:38:40
00:38:43
00:38:44
00:38:44
00:38:48
00:39:03
00:39:19
00:39:29
00:39:32
00:40:02
00:40:04
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:22
00:40:28
00:40:38
00:40:41
00:40:44
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:40:48
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:40:57
00:41:01
00:41:02
00:41:13
00:41:28
00:41:32
00:42:02
00:42:06
00:42:25
00:42:30
00:42:39
00:43:34
00:43:42
00:43:45
00:44.07
00:44:20
00:44:20
00:44:42
00:44:43

00:36:32
00:36:29
00:36:38
00:36:41
00:36:41
00:36:54
00:36:51
00:37:01
00:37:06
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:10
00:37:26
00:37:19
00:37:26
00:37:29
00:37:34
00:37:40
00:37:40
00:38:06
00:37:59
00:38:09
00:38:17
00:38:23
00:38:20
00:38:24
00:38:28
00:38:31
00:38:39
00:38:31
00:38:34
00:38:47
00:39:11
00:39:19
00:39:27
00:39:55
00:39:58
00:39:57
00:40:00
00:40:11
00:40:16
00:40:26
00:40:35
00:40:36
00:40:41
00:40:37
00:40:37
00:40:39
00:40:40
00:40:43
00:40:57
00:40:51
00:41:09
00:41:24
00:41:23
00:41:46
00:42:02
00:42:12
00:42:25
00:42:32
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:33
00:44:00
00:44:17
00:44:10
00:44:32
00:44:32




264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

207
208
209
210
58
59
60
61
62
63
211
64
212
65
66
213
214

GERMANO
NIGRO
RAGOGNA
PIGNATARO
SORRENTI
CARTA
MANNA
CRESCENZI
SAVINI
CASILLO
USALTI
RONCI
NOGAROTTO
LAUDAZI
ABUBACAR
COCCIA
DESSI'

GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
FABIO
MONICA
FLAMINIA MARIA
ELIDE
GIULIA
GLORIA
GIUSEPPINA
MARCO
SERENA
ARMANDO
ANTONELLA
ABIDA
GIUSEPPE
ROMANO
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41
42
18
19
13

10
11
32
32
33
43
34
12

10

A.S. ALBATROS ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. ALBATROS ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD SANTA MARINELLA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S. MEDITERRANEA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
UISP

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MOz
ITA
ITA

00:44:51
00:45:03
00:45:25
00:45:36
00:45:42
00:45:47
00:46:02
00:46:10
00:46:10
00:48:17
00:49:12
00:49:13
00:50:25
00:52:23
00:56:32
01:04:34
01:04:46

00:44:48
00:44:56
00:45:11
00:45:28
00:45:29
00:45:34
00:45:52
00:46:03
00:46:03
00:48:08
00:49:03
00:49:00
00:50:17
00:52:11
00:56:23
01:04:19
01:04:27




